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Highest break - Jackson Page: 129

No Player Breaks

1  Jackson Page 129, 102, 83, 65, 64, 63, 62, 62, 60, 59, 57, 55, 53, 52, 52, 52

2  Iulian Boiko 122, 108, 86, 53

3  Ross Bulman 121, 96, 89, 76, 69, 65, 62, 59, 57, 55, 53

4  Kobe Vanoppen 108, 86, 60, 58

5  Umut Dikme 106, 78, 76, 59, 55, 51, 50, 50

6  Julien Leclercq 102, 81, 67, 64, 60, 51, 50, 50

7  Aaron Hill 100, 83, 78, 71, 70, 64, 58, 57, 55, 53, 50

8  Niel Vincent 96, 94, 76, 61

9  Florian Nüßle 96, 70, 63, 58, 54

10  Anton Kazakov 90, 63, 51

11  Dylan Emery 87, 78, 68, 60, 59, 58, 54, 53

12  Dean Young 85, 80, 74, 55

13  Brian Ochoiski 81, 64, 60, 59, 56

14  Richard Wienold 80, 55

15  Luke Pinches 79, 60, 56

16  Daniel Holoyda 78, 77, 72

17  Mikhail Terekhov 78, 60

18  Ivan Kakovskii 73, 69, 61, 52

19  Antoni Kowalski 72, 51

20  Luis Vetter 71, 66, 59

21  Hamim Hussain 70, 54, 50

22  Vladislav Romanovski 70

23  Tyler Rees 68, 62, 50, 50

24  Noel Landers 64, 60



European Snooker Championships U21 - Eilat / Israel 2019 - all breaks

Highest break - Jackson Page: 129 2/2 Printed: 18.02.2026 18:02

No Player Breaks

25  Jovan Todorovic 63

26  Florian Dott 61

27  Lewis Ullah 60, 58

28  Patrik Tiihonen 60, 51

29  Kirill Margolin 60

30  Wesley Pelgrims 59, 51

31  Conor Caniff 59

32  Bulcsú Révész 54

33  Heorhii Petrunko 54

34  Tuure Lappalainen 52

35  Michał Kotiuk 50

36  Mihai Vladu 50


